
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  RC Sorpesee S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 16 14

1421 9 12
11:1914:22 6:12

0
3
9
11

1
6
9
13

2
6
10
14

Auszeit

2:10

Ende
12:52 B  VV Schwerte II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 15 5

258
19:12

╳

6
11
14

18
23

3
8
11
17

19
25

3
8
12
17

20
Auszeit

14:9

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:55 B  VV Schwerte II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 1 15

255
13:10

2
5
10
14

19
24

2
6
11
17

22
25

4
8
12
18

23
Auszeit

Ende
13:12 A  RC Sorpesee R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 16 18

159 14 21
14:2413:22 6:9

13:23
╳

4
7
11

14 2
5
9
12

15 3
6
10
13

Auszeit

3:5
11:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 7 wU13
Frauen

A  RC Sorpesee vs. VV Schwerte II B
Spiel 34 17.12.2023 13:00 Uhr

Freie Schule am See
59846 Sundern
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A  RC Sorpesee 6/8
9 Levermann, Marie X

12 Viertel, Matilda X
14 Weber, Pia Sofie X
16 Schulte, Flora X
18 Büse, Lilly X
21 Schüßler, Sophia X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Brenscheidt, Antonia

CT Bastert, Bonnie
SC Emig, Pauline

C

B  VV Schwerte II 5/8

1 Durmus, Talia X
5 Oberländer, Lara Sop… X
8 Flaßkamp, Leonie X

15 Nörmerich, Emelie … X
18 Ulbrich, Friederika X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Albers, Wiebke
CT Kowallik, Nadine

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  RC Sorpesee VV Schwerte II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 3 0 14 1 0 25 1 1 1
2 4 0 15 2 17 25 1 1 0

3
3 7 0 29 17 50 2 2 1
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:12 Dauer: 0:12

Sieger: VV Schwerte II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kowallik, Greta 1
2 Loks, Nelly 2

Schr. Ulbrich, Mario
Assist. Hüser, Tina
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